Electro-HELPS XVElectro-HELPS XV
Electro
Providing Comfort Through
Efficient Energy Solutions
ELECTRO-BOILER SPECIFICATIONS
The Electro-Boiler™ has been heating America’s homes and
businesses since 1980.   We take pride in our craftsmanship
and we use only the best materials to ensure a high quality

Water Temperature Rise
Flow - 20° F/6° C Head Loss Flow - 30° F/11° C Head Loss Flow - 40° F/16° C Head Loss
gpm lpm ft m gpm lpm ft m gpm lpm ft m
EB-C-18-48 6.14 23.24 .002 .0006 4.09 15.48 .001 .0003 3.07 11.62 .0008 .0002
EB-C-36-48 12.28 46.49 .01 .003 8.19 31.00 .004 .001 6.14 23.24 .002 .0006
EB-C-54-48 18.43 69.77 .02 .006 12.28 46.49 .01 .003 9.21 34.86 .01 .003
EB-C-27-20 9.21 34.86 .01 .003 6.14 23.24 .002 .0006 4.60 17.41 .001 .0003
EB-C-40-20 13.82 52.32 .01 .003 9.21 34.86 .01 .003 6.91 26.16 .003 .0009
EB-C-27-24 9.21 34.86 .01 .003 6.14 23.24 .002 .0006 4.60 17.41 .001 .0003
EB-C-40-24 13.82 52.32 .01 .003 9.21 34.86 .01 .003 6.91 26.16 .003 .0009
EB-C-31 10.75 40.69 .06 .018 7.16 27.10 .07 .021 5.37 20.33 .07 .021
EB-C-36 12.28 46.49 .06 .018 8.19 31.00 .06 .018 6.14 23.24 .07 .021
Note: Head Loss based on 110° F return temperature.
ELECTRIC SUPPLY
Model Volts Watts Amps kW Phase Btu/h CB
EB-C-18-48 480 18,000 22 18 3-60 61,434 30
EB-C-36-48 480 36,000 44 36 3-60 122,868 60
EB-C-54-48 480 54,000 65 54 3-60 184,302 80
EB-C-27-20 208 27,000 75 27 3-60 92,151 100
EB-C-40-20 208 40,500 113 40.5 3-60 138,226 150
EB-C-27-24 240 27,000 65 27 3-60 92,151 80
EB-C-40-24 240 40,500 98 40.5 3-60 138,226 125
EB-C-31 240 31,500 131 31.5 1-60 107,509 100 + 80
EB-C-36 240 36,000 150 36 1-60 122,868 100 + 100
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Staging - EB-CA-**
 ▪ Supply water sensing
 ▪ Regulates to front panel selected temperature